5-037-716-11(1)
Television
KD-75X80K / 65X80K / 55X80K / 50X80K / 43X81K
Reference Guide GB
參考指南 CT
 / 43X80K
About Manuals
This TV comes with the following manuals. Please retain the manuals for future reference.

USB port 2 supports Super Speed USB (USB 3.2
Gen 1)
 LAN
10BASE-T/100BASE-TX connector (Depending
on the operating environment of the network,
connection speed may differ. The
communication rate and quality are not
guaranteed.)
REMOTE
RS-232C, mini jack
(This terminal is for service use only.)
Power and others
Power requirements
220 V - 240 V AC, 50 Hz
Screen size (measured diagonally) (Approx.)
KD-75X80K: 75 inches / 189.3 cm
KD-65X80K: 65 inches / 163.9 cm
KD-55X80K: 55 inches / 138.8 cm
KD-50X80K: 50 inches / 125.7 cm
KD-43X81K / 43X80K: 43 inches / 108.0 cm
Power consumption
Indicated on the rear of the TV
Standby power consumption*5*6
0.5 W